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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1558 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th March 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [con|tab | M ukip| con | Lab | M [ Mate | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40.50| 60+ |aBC1 | C2DE |London | REStOT [ MIdandST o | sootiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1558 | X | X | X X |463] 369 | 301 | 756 | 802 | 185 | 394 | 533 | 445 | 888 | 670 199 506 333 383 136
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Earlier this month protesters overthrew the Ukrainian
government and Russian troops entered the Crimea region of
Ukraine. At the weekend people in the Crimea voted in a
referendum on whether to become part of Russia. How
closely are you followina this story?
Very closely 11 14 11 14 11|10 11 17 | 18 5 9 9 12 13| 12 10 15 9 13 8 18
Fairlyclosely 40 |42 47 42 32|42 50 42 | 46 34 28 31 40 52 | 43 35 33 38 40 45 40
Not very closely 21 23 17 26 25|20 20 22| 17 24 15 22 24 17 | 22 19 29 18 20 19 25
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 20 16 20 12 28 (24 14 14 | 12 28 25 24 19 17 15 27 12 26 23 19 10
| am not aware of the stories 8 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 7 9 23 13 5 2 7 10 11 10 4 9 7
Western countries could take a number of actions in
response to the situation in Ukraine, including sanctions
against Russians who do business in the West. Would you
support or oppose Britain and other Western countries
takina the following actions?
Freezing assets and seizing property owned by Russian
oligarchs living in Britain
Support 32 32 35 36 36|33 32 38|41 24 25 30 33 37| 34 29 34 29 36 28 44
Oppose 33 |41 33 31 35|39 34 35| 32 34 33 28 34 36| 32 34 34 40 28 31 24
Don'tknow 35 27 32 33 29|28 34 27| 27 42 43 42 33 27 | 34 36 32 31 36 41 33
Freezing assets and seizing property owned by Chelsea
owner Roman Abramovich
Support 26 26 28 30 32|28 24 30| 35 18 24 25 26 28 | 28 25 30 24 30 21 35
Oppose 36 |45 35 32 38|43 39 38| 36 36 27 31 38 42| 36 36 40 39 33 35 27
Don't know 38 29 37 39 29|29 37 32| 29 46 49 44 36 29 | 37 39 30 37 37 44 38
Freezing assets and seizing property owned by Arsenal
shareholder Alisher Usmanov
Support 26 23 28 29 29|27 24 30| 34 18 24 25 26 28 | 26 25 26 24 28 23 34
Oppose 35 |47 35 31 38|43 39 37| 36 35 26 30 38 41 | 36 35 40 39 33 35 27
Don'tknow 39 29 37 40 33|30 37 32| 30 47 50 45 36 31 | 38 40 35 37 39 42 39
Would you consider yourself a supporter of either of the
following football teams?
Chelsea Football Club 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 5 7 1 1 2
Arsenal Football Club 5 6 6 1 8 6 4 3 6 4 6 8 5 2 4 5 14 6 2 2 1
| do support a football team, but it is not one of these 39 36 45 36 40|36 46 35| 50 29 31 39 39 43 41 36 30 29 45 53 38
I do not support any football team 53 53 46 59 50|53 47 58| 41 64 60 50 51 54 | 51 54 51 58 52 44 59
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